R1520LG
Industrial LoRaWAN Gateway
Low Power Consumption & Long Range Communication
2 x ETH + 1 x RS-232 + 1 x RS-485 + 1 x Wi-Fi
APPLICATION EXAMPLE
KEY FEATURES
 Support PoE-PD for optimal gateway
location

EN 61000-4-8 (PFM) Level 2
EN 61000-4-11 (Dips)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Order
Code
LoRa
Frequency Frequency Bands** Country
/Region
Certification
(*In progress) Package Contains
R1520LG-AB-4L-A35GL
A013700011 863 ~ 870 MHz
4G:
LTE FDD: B1/2/3/4/5/7/8/12/13/18/19/
20/25/26/28/66
LTE TDD: B34/38/39/40/41
3G:
WCDMA: B1/2/4/5/6/8/19
2G:
GSM: B2/3/5/8
EU CE
1 x R1520LG Gateway (B Code: B137002)
1 x Wall Mounting Kit
A013700004 863 ~ 870 MHz
1 x R1520LG Gateway (B Code: B137002)
2 x Cellular Antenna
1 x Wi-Fi Antenna
1 x LoRa Antenna
1 x Power Plug Converter
1 x Wall Mounting Kit
R1520LG-AC-4L-A35GL
A013700012 915 ~ 928 MHz
AU RCM
1 x R1520LG Gateway (B Code: B137003)
1 x Wall Mounting Kit
A013700005 915 ~ 928 MHz
1 x R1520LG Gateway (B Code: B137003)
2 x Cellular Antenna
1 x Wi-Fi Antenna
1 x LoRa Antenna
1 x Power Plug Converter
1 x Wall Mounting Kit
R1520LG-AD-4L-A35GL
A013700013 902 ~ 928MHz
NA
FCC*
IC*
1 x R1520LG Gateway (B Code: B137004)
1 x Wall Mounting Kit
A013700006 902 ~ 928MHz
1 x R1520LG Gateway (B Code: B137004)
2 x Cellular Antenna
1 x Wi-Fi Antenna
1 x LoRa Antenna
1 x Power Plug Converter
1 x Wall Mounting Kit
R1520LG-AB-NU
A013700014 863 ~ 870 MHz
-
EU CE
1 x R1520LG Gateway (B Code: B137006)
1 x Wall Mounting Kit
A013700008 863 ~ 870 MHz
1 x R1520LG Gateway (B Code: B137006)
1 x Wi-Fi Antenna
1 x LoRa Antenna
1 x Power Plug Converter
1 x Wall Mounting Kit
R1520LG-AC-NU
A013700015 915 ~ 928 MHz
AU
RCM
1 x R1520LG Gateway (B Code: B137007)